
 

 

 
 

Stafford Middle School  
Teaching Faculty  

Mr. Kenneth F. Valentine, Principal 
valentink@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mr. Gregory M. Buonome, Assistant Principal  

buonomeg@stafford.k12.ct.us 

 

SECRETARIES 
 

Mrs. Brenda Simons 
Administrative Secretary 

  simonb@stafford.k12.ct.us  

 
 

Mrs. Sheri Henderson 
Secretary 

 hendersos@stafford.k12.ct.us 
 

Mrs. Robin Gordon 

Secretary 

gordonr@stafford.k12.ct.us  

 
 

  

E-Mail Disclaimer 

The e-mail addresses of teachers and administrators are listed below.  They provide 

another means of communication between home and school.  

Please be aware that faculty members are involved with teaching students during the 

day, and often their planning periods are taken up with such things as meetings and 

make-up work with students.  For this reason, you might not hear back from a 

teacher the same day.  Thus, if the message is time-sensitive, please phone the school 

or write a note. 

Thank you for your kind understanding.  

Patricia A. Collin Ed.d 

Superintendent of Schools 
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Cluster 8 East 
Ms. Amy Sevigny, Special Education  

sevignya@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mr. Grant Bond, Social Studies 

bondg@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mr. Edwin Jakus, Science  

jakuse@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Deborah Szymanski, Mathematics  

szymanskd@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mr. Nick Morse, English  

morsen@stafford.k12.ct.us 
Ms. Joan Culpin, Reading 

culpinj@stafford.k12.ct.us 

 

Cluster 7/8 West 
Mrs. Donna Bourque, Math  

bourqued@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Ms. Christine Griswold, Science 

griswoldc@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mr. Christopher Dean, Social Studies & Language Arts  

deanc@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Lynne Dennis, English  

dennisl@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Lynne Dowden, Reading 

dowdenl@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Deidriene Knowlton, Reading  

knowltond@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Ms. Michelle Farr, Special Education  

farrm@stafford.k12.ct.us 
Cluster 7 East 

Mrs. Lynne Dowden, Reading   

dowdenl@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Ms. Emily Hamilton 

hamiltone@stafford.k12.ct.us  

Mr. Scott Martin, Social Studies  

martins@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Deidriene Knowlton, Reading  

knowltond@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Michele Mancinelli, Mathematics   

mancinellim@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Ms. Melanie Morrill, English  

morrillm@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Brenda Stenglein, Special Education  

stengleib@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Cluster 6 North 
Mrs. Pamela Berthelette, Mathematics & Pre-Algebra  

berthelep@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Laura Morse, English, Reading & Social Studies  

morsel@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Lisa Tomas English, Reading & Social Studies  

tomasl@stafford.k12.ct.us    

Mrs. Melissa Morgan-Hostetler, Science & Social 

Studies  

morganhostetlerm@stafford.k12.ct.us 

   

  

Cluster 6 South 
Ms. Jill Szenda, Mathematics & Social Studies  

szendaj@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Meredith Monti, Special Education  

montim@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Peg Symonds, Science, English & Reading  

symondsp@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Heather Galotto, English, Reading & Social Studies  

galottoh@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Foreign Language 
Mrs. Michelle Hadj Salem, French & Spanish 

hadjsalem@stafford.k12.ct.us 

 

Unified Arts and Physical Education 
Mr. Brett Duchon, Music, Chorus  

duchonb@stafford.k12.ct.us   

 Ms. Sarah Link, Art  

links@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Jean Titus, Home Economics  

titusje@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Patty Kritzman, Physical Education 

kritzmanp@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mr. Steve Budaj, Physical Education  

budajs@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Ms. Magdalena Widomski, Band 

widomskim@stafford.k12.ct.us  

Ms. Jenny, Titus, Industrial Tech  

titusjen@stafford.k12.ct.us  

  

Special Services 
Mrs. Linda Callahan, Library Media Specialist 

callahanl@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Anna Howell, Speech and Language 

howella@stafford.k12.ct.us   

Ms. Holly Dauber, Special Education Teacher 

dauberh@stafford.k12.ct.us 

 Mrs. Monica Connors, Social Worker  

connorsm@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Michele Staczek, RN, School Nurse  

staczekm@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Mrs. Bethany Holland, Guidance Counselor  

hollandb@stafford.k12.ct.us 

 Instructional Support  

janiakb@stafford.k12.ct.us 

Ms. Carlee Breton, School Psychologist  

bretonc@stafford.k12.ct.us  
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